
M E T R O P L E X

475  Met rop lex  Dr i ve    /    Nashv i l l e ,  TN

475



P R O P E R T Y
D E T A I L S

Single Story Business Park

+ 5% Fee to Tenant Rep broker on New Leases

+ Multiple suites and flex spaces available

+ Drive-in Doors Available

+ Professionally Owned and Managed

+ Close to Nashville International Airport

Flex Space Available Conveniently Located Just 10 Miles 
South of Downtown Nashville 

Less Than a Mile from I-24 Parking Ratio: 4/1,000

475  Met rop lex  Dr i ve    /    Nashv i l l e ,  TN

121,127 SF

475 Metroplex

Harding Place
Harding Place



B U I L D I N G  1 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 114 | 2,426 SF

2,426 SF Office

Available 7/1/26



B U I L D I N G  1 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 201A | 1,415 SF

808 SF Office

607 SF Warehouse

Available 1/31/26

X25'2" 29'5"

X13'2" 10'0" X12'11" 13'6" X9'9" 13'6"

X9'9" 7'2"

X11'0" 15'0"

SUITE SUMMARY
OFFICE SF
WAREHOUSE SF
TOTAL SF
OFFICE PERCENTAGE

BUILDING SUMMARY
MINIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT
MAXIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT
SPRINKLERED

TYP. COLUMN SPACING
CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

04/01/2021Suite 201A - Metroplex Building Center
475 Metroplex Drive Noshville, TN 37211

Key Plan

*COLUMNS IN SUITE HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED

14'-0"
16'-0"

NO
YES
N/A

808 SF
607 SF

1,415 SF
57%

475 Metroplex Drive, Nashville, TN 37211



B U I L D I N G  2 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

X9'6" 11'3"

X11'2" 15'4"

X12'2" 7'10"

X9'6" 15'1"
X13'9" 15

797 SF

  

SUITE SUMMARY
OFFICE SF
WAREHOUSE SF
TOTAL SF
OFFICE PERCENTAGE

BUILDING SUMMARY
MINIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT
MAXIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT
SPRINKLERED

TYP. COLUMN SPACING
CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

12/08/2025Suite 203 - Metroplex Building Center
475 Metroplex Drive Noshville, TN 37211

Key Plan

*COLUMNS IN SUITE HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED

14'-0"
16'-0"

NO
NO
N/A

 622 SF
797 SF

1,419 SF
43%

475 Metroplex Drive, Nashville, TN 37211

WH

23'-8"

31
'-4

"26
'-3

"

5'5"  x  6'9"

797 SF

10'5"  x  8'2"

SUITE 203 | 1,419 SF

622 SF Office

797 SF Warehouse



B U I L D I N G  2 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 205 | 1,446  SF

647 SF Office

799 SF Warehouse

Available 2/1/26

*205 and 206 can be combined for a total of 2,862 SF



B U I L D I N G  2 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 206 | 1,416  SF

791 SF Office

625 SF Warehouse

Available 2/1/26

*205 and 206 can be combined for a total of 2,862 SF



B U I L D I N G  2 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 212 | 1,869  SF

1,378 SF Office

491 SF Warehouse

Available 8/1/26



B U I L D I N G  2 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 214 | 5,227 SF

2,267 SF Office

 2,960 SF Warehouse

X

X

PARTITION - EXISTING TO REMAIN

PARTITION - TO BE REMOVED

PARTITION - NEW CONSTRUCTION

475 METROPLEX • BUILDING 200 SUITE 213-214 • SC2475 METROPLEX DR NASHVILLE, TN 37211 Date: 05.01.2025  |  Drawn By: TO|  Project Number: 25.0001511.000

CONSTRUCTION LEGEND

PLAN NORTH

KEY PLAN

MIN. CLEAR HEIGHT

BUILDING SUMMARY

MAX. CLEAR HEIGHT

SPRINKLERED

CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

TYP. COLUMN SPACING

13'-0"

17'-0"

NO

NO

NA

DEMOLITION PLAN

X

X

PARTITION - EXISTING TO REMAIN

PARTITION - TO BE REMOVED

PARTITION - NEW CONSTRUCTION

475 METROPLEX • BUILDING 200 SUITE 213• SC2 • 3,285 SF475 METROPLEX DR NASHVILLE, TN 37211 Date: 05.01.2025  |  Drawn By: TO|  Project Number: 25.0001511.000

CONSTRUCTION LEGEND

PLAN NORTH

KEY PLAN

MIN. CLEAR HEIGHT

BUILDING SUMMARY

MAX. CLEAR HEIGHT

SPRINKLERED

CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

TYP. COLUMN SPACING

13'-0"

17'-0"

NO

NO

NA

OFFICE SF

SUITE SUMMARY

WAREHOUSE SF

TOTAL SF

OFFICE PERCENTAGE

1,713

1,572

3,285

52%

PARTITION PLAN

X

X

PARTITION - EXISTING TO REMAIN

PARTITION - TO BE REMOVED

PARTITION - NEW CONSTRUCTION

475 METROPLEX • BUILDING 200 SUITE 214• SC2 • 1,942 SF475 METROPLEX DR NASHVILLE, TN 37211 Date: 05.01.2025  |  Drawn By: TO|  Project Number: 25.0001511.000

CONSTRUCTION LEGEND

PLAN NORTH

KEY PLAN

MIN. CLEAR HEIGHT

BUILDING SUMMARY

MAX. CLEAR HEIGHT

SPRINKLERED

CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

TYP. COLUMN SPACING

13'-0"

17'-0"

NO

NO

NA

OFFICE SF

SUITE SUMMARY

WAREHOUSE SF

TOTAL SF

OFFICE PERCENTAGE

554

1,388

1,942

29%

PARTITION PLAN

3,285 SF

1,713 SF Office

1,572 SF Warehouse

1,942 SF

554 SF Office

1,388 SF Warehouse

Option to Demise



B U I L D I N G  4 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 406-407| 3,162 SF

3,162 SF Office

Available 2/1/26 



B U I L D I N G  5 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 501| 2,851 SF

924 SF Office

1,927 SF Warehouse

Available – 11/1/26 



B U I L D I N G  5 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 504| 2,841 SF

919 SF Office

1,922 SF Warehouse

Potential Availability – 2/1/26 



B U I L D I N G  5 0 0

4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 

SUITE 507| 2,049 SF

1,231 SF Office

818 SF Warehouse

Available – 4/1/26 

X11'0" 15'0"
X14'0" 12'6"

X5'1" 5'5"

X25'2" 26'2"

X24'11" 32'5"

X6'6" 5'5"

SUITE SUMMARY
OFFICE SF
WAREHOUSE SF
TOTAL SF
OFFICE PERCENTAGE

BUILDING SUMMARY
MINIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT
MAXIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT
SPRINKLERED

TYP. COLUMN SPACING
CONDITIONED WAREHOUSE

04/01/2021Suite 507 - Metroplex Building Center
475 Metroplex Drive, Nashville, TN 37211

Key Plan

*COLUMNS IN SUITE HAS NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED

13'-6"
15'-6"

NO
YES
N/A

1,231 SF
818 SF

2,049 SF
60%



4 7 5  M E T R O P L E X 
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M E T R O P L E X

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N

Frank Thomasson, SIOR CCIM

Senior Vice President

Office: +1 615 248 3500
Direct: +1 615 493 9258

frank.thomasson@cbre.com

Grace Sport

Transaction Manager

Office: +1 615 248 3500
Direct: +1 615 493 9261
grace.sport@cbre.com

© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained 
from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or 
completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of 
the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is 
solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, 
Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their 
respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation 
with or endorsement of CBRE.
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